
BED/BATHADDRESS/UNIT SIZE

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 201

*Lease prices are market-rate and per month, not including $50 application fee and pet fee, if applicable. Please confirm availability.

PRICE

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 202

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 203

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 204

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 205

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 206

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 207

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 208

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 301

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 302

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 303

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 304

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 305

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 306

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 307

9 Steele Blvd - Unit 308

10 Steele Blvd - Unit 201

10 Steele Blvd - Unit 202

10 Steele Blvd - Unit 203

10 Steele Blvd - Unit 204

630 SF

630 SF

717 SF

903 SF

717 SF

717 SF

717 SF

717 SF

717 SF

807 SF

807 SF

807 SF

807 SF

903 SF

1,070 SF

1,070 SF

715 SF

715 SF

900 SF

900 SF

2/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

1/1 ADA

1/1 ADA

2/1

2/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

2/2

$2080

$2080

$2080

$2080

$1850

$1850

$1850

$1850

$2200

$2200

$2400

$2400

$1850

$1850

$1850

$1850

AVAILABILITY

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

$2400

$2400

$1900

$1900

AVAILABLE

STEELE CENTER
PRICING & AVAILABILTY

Application Fee

ADDITIONAL FEES Pet Fee

$50 Due at Application

Security Deposit

$200 One Time Fee + $20 Per Month Dog Fee

One Month’s Rent Due at Lease Signing

AVAILABLE

LEASED

LEASED


