STEELE CENTER

PRICING & AVAILABILTY

ADDRESS/UNIT	SIZE	BED/BATH	PRICE	AVAILABILITY
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 201	807 SF	1/1	\$2080	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 202	717 SF	1/1	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 203	717 SF	1/1	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 204	903 SF	2/1	\$2200	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 205	1,070 SF	2/2	\$2400	AVAILABLE
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 206	630 SF	1/1 ADA	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 207	717 SF	1/1	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 208	807 SF	1/1	\$2080	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 301	807 SF	1/1	\$2080	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 302	717 SF	1/1	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 303	717 SF	1/1	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 304	903 SF	2/1	\$2200	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 305	1,070 SF	2/2	\$2400	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 306	630 SF	1/1 ADA	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 307	717 SF	1/1	\$1850	LEASED
9 Steele Blvd - Unit 308	807 SF	1/1	\$2080	LEASED
10 Steele Blvd - Unit 201	900 SF	2/2	\$2400	AVAILABLE
10 Steele Blvd - Unit 202	900 SF	2/2	\$2400	LEASED
10 Steele Blvd - Unit 203	715 SF	1/1	\$1900	LEASED
10 Steele Blvd - Unit 204	715 SF	1/1	\$1900	LEASED

	Application Fee	\$50 Due at Application	
ADDITIONAL FEES	Pet Fee	\$200 One Time Fee + \$20 Per Month Dog Fee	
	Security Deposit	One Month's Rent Due at Lease Signing	

*Lease prices are market-rate and per month, not including \$50 application fee and pet fee, if applicable. Please confirm availability.